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DATASHEET

PROTHESE PRO9 — FLAQUE DE SANG

Date : 02/03/2022

Réf : PRO9

INCI CAS

Aqua

Glycerin

Gelatin

Sorbitol
Phenoxyethanol
Citric Acid
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil
Pectin

Sorbic Acid
Sucrose
Sodium Sulfate
Chlorphenesin
Cl 16185

Cl1 19140

Cl 42051

INCI UE

CAS
7732-18-5
56-81-5
9000-70-8
50-70-4
122-99-6
5949-29-1
68334-28-1
9000-69-5
110-44-1
57-50-1
7757-82-6
104-29-0
915-67-3
1934-21-0
3536-49-0

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics
Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of
our cosmetics are tested on animals
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MAQPRO, 2 ter rue Alasseur 75.015 Paris
TEL:0142 2510 11 - FAX : 01 42 25 12 20
SITE : WWW.MAQPRO.COM
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